## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT					
CONVEYING PARTY DATA							
Ν			lame	Execution Date			
Rolv E Heggenhouge	n			04/19/2007			
Sergei Selin				04/19/2007			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA							
Name:	WrapMail, Inc.						
Street Address:	305 S. Andrev	305 S. Andrews Avenue					
Internal Address:	Suite 505						
City:	Fort Lauderdale						
State/Country:	FLORIDA						
Postal Code:	33301						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1							
Property Type			Number 543566				
Application Number: 1154		11543	566				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: (954) 376-4750							
Email: rolv@wrapmail.com							
Correspondent Name: Rolv E. Heggenhougen							
Address Line 1: c/o WrapMail, Inc. 305 S. Andrews Avenue							
Address Line 2: Suite 505							
Address Line 4: Fort Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33301							
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Rolv E. Heggenhougen				
Total Attachments: 2 source=assigment1#page1.tif source=assigment2#page1.tif							

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICA	TION
Whereas, INWE SERGEI SELIN	∠
	and useful improvements in Drnamic Conten
INTEGRATION WITH EL	
for which an application for a United States Pa	
Application Number <u> </u>	
for which an application for a United States Pai	ent was executed on and
Whereas, <u>WRAPMAIL, INC. of Fr</u>	LAUDERDALE, FLhere referred
to *assignee" whose mailing address is <u> ろつら</u> ろ.	ANDREWS AVE HOOS is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interes	LAUDERDALE, FL 33301 t in the same:
rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S.	ation, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assig right to the said invention in the United States and the entires which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/W 5. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States
or the use and behoof of his legal representatives granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have nade.	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; an , to the full end of the term for which said Patent may b ve been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee
for the use and behoof of his legal representatives granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; an , to the full end of the term for which said Patent may b ve been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee
Executed thisday of	interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; an , to the full end of the term for which said Patent may b ve been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee
All of the use and behoof of his legal representatives granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have made.     Executed this   ////////////////////////////////////	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee $\frac{APRIL}{FLORIDA} = 20 \frac{OP}{FLORIDA}$ Signature SERGEI SEL/N
Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> and entirely as the same would have made. Executed this <u>fully</u> as the same would have the fully fully as the same would have the fully fully as the same would have the fully fully fully as the same would have the fully	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee $\frac{APRIL}{FLORIDA} = 20 \frac{OP}{FLORIDA}$ Signature Signature SERGEI SELIN Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable
In the use and behoof of his legal representatives granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have nade.     Executed this   /974/ day of	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee $\frac{APRIL}{FLORIDA} = 20 \frac{OP}{FLORIDA}$ Signature Signature SERGEI SELIN Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable
In the use and behoof of his legal representatives granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have nade.     Executed this	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee $\frac{APRIL}{FLORIDA} = 20 \frac{OP}{FLORIDA}$ Signature Signature SERGEI SELIN Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable
and advisible   of the entire right, title, and of the use and behoof of his legal representatives granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have nade.     Executed this   ////////////////////////////////////	Interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be been held by me had this assignment and sale not bee $\frac{APRIL}{FLORIDA} = 20 \frac{OP}{FLORIDA}$ Signature Signature SERGEI SELIN Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable

REEL: 019180 FRAME: 0297

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)				
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)				
Whereas, INNE, ROLV E. HEGGENHOUGEN of FT. LAUD.	ERMALE, FL, hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements	in DYNAMIC CONTENT				
INTEGRATION WITH ELECTRONI	C MAIL				
X for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on $0<7$ . 5, $2006$					
Application Number <u> </u>					
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on					
Whereas. WRAPMAIL, INC. of FT, LAUDERDALE, FC here referred					
to "assignee" whose mailing address is $3055$ . ANDREWS AVE, $4505$ is $F7. LAUDERDACE, FC 3330$ desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same:					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>over</u> dollars (\$), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.					
Executed this / 9 TMday of APRIL	20 7				
State of					
County of Banker County of Banker	egistrátion No., if applicable				
Before me personally appeared said					
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this $Aprill$					
day of, 20					
Seal J					
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their represent more than one signature is required. See below <sup>*</sup> .	tative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if				

Total offorms are submitted.	PATENT
his form RECORDED: 04/19/2007 assignment document	This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form REEL: 019180 FRAME: 0298

forms are submitted.

Total of